Ras

Australian Cattledog

Namn

Hemmings Ulla

Ort

Vegby

Telefon

070-252 55 04

E-postadress

ulrika.hemmings@gmail.com

2023-06-07

Auktoriserade exteriorbeskrivare utbildade pa rasen av SBK

Australian Shepherd

Stangvik Lena

Halleforsnas

070-7713223

lena.stangvik@gmail.com

Australian Shepherd

Wesa Sandra

Vallda

0736-392331

sandra@omullans.se

Beauceron Sahlqvist Anna-Kari Loberod 070-5452334 |ak.sahlqvist@gmail.com
Belgiska vallhundar |Rydell Joakim Vendelso 08-53043344 |dogs@kiosan.com

Belgiska vallhundar [Sandh Per Saltsjo-boo 08-7470395 |kennelbreakpoint@gmail.com
Bouvier des flandres |Chiacchiaretta Christine Grodinge 0708 833572 |lablustrious@telia.com
Boxer Johansson Torbjorn Ronneby 0708-486001 [tobbe.boxer@hotmail.se
Boxer Stalberg Ola Karlskoga 0586-35422  [boxerola@hotmail.com
Boxer Jensen Rikke Vasterhaninge |072-1953697 |rikke2_2@msn.com

Boxer Lannermalm Pia Kista 070-64152 82 [pia.rubigo@bredband.net
Boxer Lindstrom Rolf Hallstahammar [0152-100 22 salvus@telia.com

Boxer Wahlstrom Elisabeth Karlskoga 070-8787975 |bettsy2016@outlook.com
Briard Nora Piia Stavsnas 070-3041880 [norapiia@gmail.com

Briard Pettersson Karin Jarfalla 08-58351540 |[speckape@telia.com
Chodsky pes Holmback Mia Surahammar  [070-5954147 |maria@quicknet.se

Chodsky pes Melitshenko Anita Vintrosa 073-3879244 |info@kennelblackmarsh.com
Chodsky pes Siverman Sandra Falun 070-460 82 13 [sandrasiverman@hotmail.com
Chodsky pes Tiderman Asa Odensbacken [070-7996105 [asa.tiderman@gmail.com
Collie Nooni Angelita Tenhult 0709-318982 |angelita@angelita.se

Collie Persson Kerstin Billesholm 0705-982773 |sbkrus@hotmail.com

Collie Widmark Kerstin Harndsand 070-1812614 |vidmarkkerstin@gmail.com
Collie Maria Nyman Kalix 070-2047221 |maria@brudholmens.se
Collie Margaretha "Lollo" Hawkins |Asa 0340-6519 64 [lolo.hawkins@telia.com
Dobermann Druse Lisa Sundbyberg 08-98 42 15 lisadruse@yahoo.com
Dobermann Ronnqvist Camilla Nykvarn 076-7728500 |kennel@diragos.com
Dobermann Wiklund Marie Tystberga 070-7127454 [tierraskennel@gmail.com
Hovawart Carlsson Ingrid Vollsjo 0707-472457 [tinkas@telia.com

Hovawart Orvill John Olsfors 070-6361215 |john.orvill@telia.com
Riesenschnauzer Aasa Helén Vargarda 070-8803232 [|helen.aasa@gmail.com
Riesenschnauzer Wickstrom Kerstin Falun 076-8375942 [laxgarden@hotmail.com

Riesenschnauzer

Johansson Maj

Ornskéldsvik

070-672 02 32

maj_san@hotmail.com

Rottweiler Haglund Johanna Granbergsdal [0722-413022 [johanna_thelmiz@hotmail.com
Rottweiler Jonsson Iréne Borldnge 070-2717256 [irene.jonssonij@gmail.com
Rottweiler Stromberg Helena Norrala 072-3936887 |helenastrombergl2@gmail.com
Rottweiler Warburg Rexlinger Anna Degeberga 073-3979797 |anna@rexlinger.se

Vit herdehund Andersson Gunilla Vislanda 070-609 09 15 [gunilla@dots.se

Vit herdehund Ranestahl Malin Sodertdlje 070-7553112 |[malin@sunnantorp.se




